
      Vandana Convent School, Guna
Date Sheet for Half Yearly Examination 2024 - 25

Date Day Std I Std II Std III Std IV Std V Std VI Std VII Std VIII

19/09/2024 Thursday M.S. M.S. M.S. M.S. M.S. MS  MS MS

20/09/2024 Friday G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K.

21/09/2024 Saturday Comp. Comp. Maths Comp. G.S. S.S. IT English

23/09/2024 Monday English EVS English Maths Comp. English Science Sanskrit

25/09/2024 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Comp. English Sanskrit Hindi Maths S.S.

27/09/2024 Friday Maths Maths S.S. G.S. S.S. Sanskrit Sanskrit Science

30/09/2024 Monday EVS English Hindi S.S. Hindi Maths Hindi Maths

03/10/2024 Thursday ** ** G.S. Hindi Maths Science S.S Hindi

05/10/2024 Saturday ** ** ** ** English IT English IT

Examination Time:   Std I to Std VIII

Catherine Vattoly Sept 19th & 20th 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.

Principal Sept 21st onwards 8:00 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.



Vandana Convent School, Guna
Date Sheet for PT II Examination 2024 - 25

Date Day Std IX Std X Std XI Std XII

19/09/2024 Thursday S.S. Science English Phy/Acc

20/09/2024 Friday English Hindi B.S. / Chem. Maths/Bio

21/09/2024 Saturday Maths I.T. P.E./C.S. B.S./Chem

23/09/2024 Monday Science S.S. Phy/Acc English

24/09/2024 Tuesday Hindi English Maths/Bio Economics

25/09/2024 Wednesday I.T. Maths Economics P.E./C.S.

Catherine Vattoly Examination  Time:    Std  IX  to  Std  XII

Principal 8:00  a.m.   To  9:00  a.m.

Note: After examination there will not be any classes




